BEASSEPIER | BBEE | THR30EE (2018FE) | #2RE [HR
RIEERER
RBES 0003 RBX5 —% / wME
IRZERLRE FEES BT ODFERI & BEEATER [BIEEAT: 1
FERER} HiBHER (BEX) SIRFE 1
FAE%EA B JEBFRER 1
BRIE/ B
BUHE JEA 18
Bz EE
IL—T w2

IBARRRELELAN)LDOER ZENREHELA)LDOBR KENELAN)ILOBEE

SHMEmIEE 1
SHImIE R 2
SHMmIER3

FRIOREHZRIER & DBR

=33

- BEIEEBE 4-1

BELES

=

BEDEDT - 5E

EER

RSt

]

ZED

EBE

HY

1stQ

AR

2ndQ

3rdQ

1253

108

1138

128

4thQ

1318

1438

1518

1638

paE:

|58

BWE

EFIILATZAVFI2SLADOFBERNE LEEER
=

|zaEnsonzaE

[z~ [Eem

TS

Eiited

=il

ud
ko

R=bIAUA

EDAh

i
—

HWEHMIRES |0

0

0

EEa9aE

0
BFIEYEE 0
SEFHEUTHIEES |0

o |O (o |o

0
0
0

ololo]o]|m

0
0
0

olofo
ololo]om




